Filter housing
Bag filter AFB
1. Introduction
For a wide number of filtration applications bag filters are a simple,
easy to use and economical choice. MAHLE Industrial filtration
supplies a wide range of filter bags and bag filter housings.
The AFB bag filter housings are available for size 1 and size 2 filter
bags and manufactured from carbon steel or stainless steel.

Dimensions are for reference only. Use dimensional drawing for installation purposes.
Subject to technical alteration without prior notice.
7. Ordering code
Example
AFBmmmmm 180 T 2F
amafilter type
AFB
Size
90 = for bag size 1
180 = for bag size 2
Material
No symbol = carbon steel
T = 316Ti (1.4571)
TY = 316Ti (1.4571) with stainless steel bolts and nuts
Inlet/outlet
2 = Rp2 - ISO7-1
2F = DN50 acc. EN1092/PN16
Size 180 only
2B = Ø52.1x1.5 acc. DIN11850
3F = DN80 acc. EN1092/PN16
ASME 150 lbs RF on request (FA)
Filter Housing Bag filter AFB 4
MAHLE Industrial Filtration (Benelux) B.V.
P.O.Box 396 1800 AJ
Alkmaar - The Netherlands